Common Mode Chokes—SCCM121005HS Series
JENG SHI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
4 3
1 2
c
b
a
d

Stamp Impedance
(Ω)(±25%)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max
Rated Current
(mA)
Max
Rated Voltage
(V)
Insulation
Resistance(MΩ)
Min
SCCM121005HSHTL-900A 90 100 1.0 100 10 100
SCCM121005HSDTL-500A 50 100 1.5 100 10 100
SCCM121005HSDTL-670A 67 100 1.5 100 10 100
SCCM121005HSDTL-900A 90 100 1.5 100 10 100
SCCM121005HSDTL-900B 90 100 3.0 100 10 100
SCCM121005HSSTL-150A 15 100 0.8 100 10 100
Shape And Dimensions Dimensions In mm
4 3
1 2
c